HH50 Series
Description :
The HH50 series fan coil is a completely factory assembled chilled water fan coil with factory installed
electric heat.  It is designed for minimum installation cost and optimum serviceability.  The space - saving
HH50 is only 10" high (without R/A plenum) and is engineered to provide easy access for service and
maintenance of the entire assembly.  All standard models include 220V-50Hz 3-speed PSC motor,
controls, insulated drain pan, and copper tube coil.   Two versions are available:  The HH50A series
includes a 24/220V transformer, relay, and contactor for low voltage control.  The HH50B series includes

perature rise, entering air 80°F DB, 67°F WB
entering water at 45°F.
MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM
6   HHS   50   A   -   3   -   220   -   4
NOMINAL CFM (100'S)
SERIES
CYCLES (Hz)
COIL ROWS - 3 = 3ROW
          4 = 4ROW
LINE VOLTAGE
KW ELECTRIC HEAT
CONTROL VOLTAGE:
A = 24V
B = 220V
ATADLACIRTCELE
LEDOM
GNITAEH LATOT
SPMA
)1(